Strobel's 9-2-18

Carolyn Jensen
Sally Johnston
Kit Tompson
Liberty Engleman
Lexie Goss

Sis Thurston
Henniermar Schak
Tina Byrd

Diane Carter
Rachael Thomas
Jaymie Leach
Molly Gray

Cheri Baker

Carolyn Jensen
Reece Pierson
Bridget Campbell
Karen Richter
Mare Walsh
Jaymie Leach
Cathy Brown

Torri Sitzman
Madison Blackburn
Denise Barrett
Barb Jones

Tracy Yates

Diane Carter
Karen Askin
Karissa Brunmeier
Frances Fancher
Sara Locke

Reece Pierson
Crystal Beam
Linda Bittner

Sofia Olson

Susan Webb
Jeannie Schenk
Holly Prince
Wendy Mayer
Angela Pletcher
Jessie Bartolomucci
Tammy Brush
Karen Richter
Marilyn Carnahan
Barbara Sadewasser
Stephanie Middleton
Barbara Goss
Jacy Lessard

Open

THR Watch Me Perk
Bogies Special Lady
Frosty Fred

Crickets Victory
DTF Speedy Lu

A Driftin Orphan
Sonitas Last Gun
We Nita Runner

Zip on Biankus

Bold Spark

Reel Fast

SD Dashed Chex
Rush to Judgement

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder

Plywood

Sheza Skippen Easy
Fame Ta Cash
LFUCANTSEEME
CSE Prada

CR Chashing da Cash
Image of a Trooper
Smokin' Jacks Hilda
Major

Judge John Henry
Awesome Sheriff
Codys Little Playmate
Tiny

Lily
Blumountainmaragarita
Slim Shady

Smokee

Taken a Shortcut
Rocka Biankus

Duke

Rowdy

Juniper Silver Doll
Dan Jet

Noble Conquistidor
Brookly

Stormy

Hero Time

I'm Solid Money
Oregon Annie Biankus
Sybils Moon
Reluctant

Vegas

Hottie

Time
17.679
17.835
17.837
17.967
17.997
18.059
18.073
18.113
18.245

18.28
18.285
18.324
18.336

18.361
18.395
18.487
18.532
18.61
18.662
18.775
18.781
18.796
18.801
18.867
18.897
18.898
18.924
18.927
19.027
19.049
19.099
19.109
19.16
19.183
19.221
19.407
19.437
19.45
19.53
19.668
20.049
20.208
20.536
20.549
20.55
20.846
22.829

$$

$375.00
$288.00
$209.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$317.00
$243.00
$177.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$288.00
$221.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$259.00
$199.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$202.00
$155.00
$113.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Div.
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

2D

2D
2D
2D
2D

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



Valerie Lane
David Lane
Heidi Yarbor
Emily Mayer
Amanda Lee
Cheri Baker
Barry James
Shanna Sneider

Me Destroyer Too
Flora Sugarnic

Kid Wayne

Smarts in Me

Cookie

Feature Me Jettin
Beda Be Awesome
Docs Nitro Moonshine

Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew

23.319
23.341
117.715
117.733
117.971
118.53
118.905
119.266
119.329

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



